## 3M<sup>™</sup> Quick Grip Filler

Make the change today to 3M<sup>™</sup> Quick Grip Filler to see and feel the difference in how easily this product sands and creates a feather edge. 3M<sup>™</sup> Quick Grip Filler is engineered for fast adhesion to your repair substrate and improved sandability over comparable competitive products.



Fast Adhesion

new

- Easy to Sand & Feather Edge
- Tack Free Finish

# 3M<sup>™</sup> Quick Grip Filler

Make the change today to 3M<sup>™</sup> Quick Grip Filler to see and feel the difference in how easily this product sands and creates a feather edge. 3M<sup>™</sup> Quick Grip Filler is engineered for fast adhesion to your repair substrate and improved sandability over comparable competitive products.

#### **Easy Spreading**



Smooth slippery feel, Excellent vertical hang

#### **Easy Sanding**



Easy sanding with 80 grit, Easy sanding with finer grits when finish sanding

### **Quick Adhesion & Feather Edge**



Fast adhesion to galvanized metal, Improve cycle time over traditional body fillers



Less of a chance of roll back over traditional body fillers

Part No.	Description	Size	Boxes/Case
33177	3M <sup>™</sup> Quick Grip Filler	1 Quart	12
33181	3M <sup>™</sup> Quick Grip Filler	1 Gallon	4
33183	3M™ Quick Grip Filler	3 Gallon	1
33185	3M™ Quick Grip Filler	5 Gallon	1



#### At participating distributors. For complete details, contact your 3M Distributor or 3M Sales Representative.

Warranty & Limitation of Liability: If there is a defect in this product, your exclusive remedy shall be product replacement or refund of the purchase price. 3M MAKES NO OTHER

WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. 3M will not be liable for any

**3M Automotive Aftermarket Division 3M Center** Building 223-6N-01 St. Paul, MN 55144-1000 U.S.A. Call 877-666-2277 www.3MCollision.com

3M is a trademarks of 3M Company © 3M 2014. All rights reserved. 60-4402-7840-0 The NASCAR® Performance logo and word mark are used under license by the National Association for Stock Car Auto Racing, Inc.

direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential damage related to the use of this product.



"LIKE" us on FACEBOOK www.FACEBOOK.COM/3MCollision





